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Name (Last, First) Job Title Affiliation Email Address
Allard, Chris Program Manager Denali Commission callard@denali.gov
Anderson, Becci National Hydrography Co-Lead U.S. Geological Survey rdanderson@usgs.gov
Anderson, Whitney Chief, Bathymetry Branch (C/SFHMD) National Geospatial-Intellegence Agency -  Maritime Safety Office Whitney.E.Anderson@nga.mil
Aslaksen, Michael Chief, Remote Sensing Division National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration National Geodetic Survey mike.aslaksen@noaa.gov
Bean, John Assistant Professor University of Alaska Anchorage - Geomatics jbean6@alaska.edu
Biles, Frances Geographer U.S. Forest Service fbiles@fs.fed.us
Bower, Bradford Student Unity College bradfordbower@gmail.com
Brady, Michael NGA, Maritime Safety Office National Geospatial-Intellegence Agency -  Maritime Safety Office Michael.B.Brady@nga.mil
Buesseler, Bart Navigation Manager National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration Coast Survey Bart.O.Buesseler@noaa.gov 
Catalano, Vinnie Director of Operations Cook Inlet Regional Citizens Advisory Council SteveCatalano@circac.org
Causey, Douglas Professor and PI University of Alaska Anchorage Arctic Domain Awareness Center dcausey@alaska.edu
Chappell, Ashley IOCM, IWG-OCM Coordinator National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration ashley.chappell@noaa.gov
Cody, Ryan GIS Analyst Univeristy of Texas at El Paso rpcody@utep.edu
Colonell, Jack Not Quite Retired None jmcolonell@gmail.com
Cook, Sarah General Manager Coastal and Ocean Resources sarah@coastalandoceans.com
Coon, Catherine Chief Environmental Sciences Management Bureau of Ocean Energy Management catherine.coon@boem.gov
Cox, Sally Russell Local Government Planner/ State of Alaska Risk MAP Coordinator Alaska Division of Community and Regional Affairs sally.cox@alaska.gov
Danielson, Jeff CoNED Project Chief U.S. Geological Survey daniels@usgs.gov
Devaris, Aimee Regional Director U.S. Geological Survey adevaris@usgs.gov
Ditmer, Isaiah Lead LiDAR Analyst Kodiak Mapping, Inc. kodmaps@mtaonline.net
Dixon, Gregtory IT Manger Prince William Sound RCAC gregory.dixon@pwsrcac.org
Earl, Shannon Marketing Manager, Alaska Fugro SEarl@fugro.com
Ellanna, Mischa Geologist/GIS Analyst Bristol Bay Native Corporation mellanna@bbnc.net
Escarzaga, Stephen PhD Fellow University of Texas at El Paso/NOAA-Crest smescarzaga@utep.edu
Eytalis, Rachel Survey Technitian Alaska Department of Transportation & Public Facilities rmeytalis@gmail.com
Fanning, Tyler Natural Resource Specialist Alaska Department of Natural Resources tyler.fanning@alaska.gov
Faux, Russ Senior Vice President Quantum Spatial faux@quantumspatial.com
Faw, Melinna GIS Graduate Student/AK Bio Tech Unity College melinnafaw@gmail.com
Feliciano, Melanie GIS Specialist National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration (ERT) Melanie.Feliciano@noaa.gov
Fuller, Tracy USGS Alaska Mapping Program Manager U.S. Geological Survey tfuller@usgs.gov 
Gaylord, Allison GIS Specialist Nuna Technologies nunatech@usa.net
Gerhard, John Vice President, Program Director Woolpert, Inc. john.Gerhard@Woolpert.com
Gibbs, Ann Geologist U.S. Geological Survey - Pacific Coastal and Marine Science Center agibbs@usgs.gov
Gienko, Gennady Professor of Geomatics University of Alaska Anchorage - Geomatics ggienko@alaska.edu
Grabacki, Stephen President Fisheye Consulting fisheyecon@gmail.com
Hapke, Cheryl St Petersburg Coastal and Marine Science Center U.S. Geological Survey chapke@usgs.gov
Heim, Becki Regional Program Manager National Weather Service Alaska Region rebecca.heim@noaa.gov
Heiner, Daniel  GIS North Slope Borough daniel.heiner@north-slope.org
Heinsius, Jonathan Director, Geospatial Programs GeoNorth Information Systems jheinsius@geonorthis.com
Henspeter, Mark Natural Resource Specialist Alaska Department of Natural Resources mark.henspeter@alaska.gov
Hickman, Pete GIS Project Manager University of Alaska Fairbanks - Geographic Information Network of Alaska pete@gina.alaska.edu
Hingada, Charmaine GIS Programmer North Slope Borough Charmaine.Hingada@north-slope.org
Hoffman, Hans ASRC Energy Services Alaska, Inc. Geological Engineer Hans.Hoffman@asrcenergy.com
Holderied, Kris Director National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration Kasitsna Bay Laboratory kris.holderied@noaa.gov
Holman, Amy Regional Coordinator National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration amy.holman@noaa.gov
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Homan, Kim Geospatial Program Manager U.S. Forest Service, Alaska Region kimhoman@fs.fed.us
Hopwood, Drew Technical Director GeoNorth Information Systems dhopwood@geonorthis.com
Horowitz, Warren Oceanographer Bureau of Ocean Energy Management Warren.Horowitz@boem.gov
Hughes, Brenna Environmental Scientist PND Engineers, Inc. BHughes@pndengineers.com
Ingram Pierson, Kelly Conservation Coordinator The Nature Conservancy kelly.ingram@tnc.org
Jacobs, Justin Chief of Prevention U.S. Coast Guard – Sector Anchorage Justin.W.Jacobs@uscg.mil
Jeong, Inseong National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration inseong.jeong@noaa.gov
John, Johnson VP cultural Chugach Alaska Corporation jjohnson@Chugach.com
Johnson, Anne Geographic Information Officer Alaska Department of Natural Resources anne.johnson@alaska.gov
Johnson, Crane Service Coordination Hydrologist National Weather Service Alaska Pacific River Forecast Center benjamin.johnson@noaa.gov
Jones, Tahzay Oceans and Coastal Programs Coordinator National Park Service tahzay_jones@nps.gov
Kee, Randy (Church) Executive Director University of Alaska Anchorage Arctic Domain Awareness Center rakee@uaa.alaska.edu
Kening, Erik Director, Land Management and Enforcement Arctic Slope Regional Corporation ekenning@asrc.com
Kennedy, David NOAA Arctic Advisor National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration Bianca.terry@noaa.gov
Khadjinova, Rada General Manager Fugro USA, Inc.- Alaska rkhadjinova@fugro.com
Kinsman, Nic Alaska Regional Advisor National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration National Geodetic Survey nicole.kinsman@noaa.gov
Krieger, Kacy Alaska Hydrography Coordinator University of Alaska Anchorage kekrieger2@alaska.edu
Kumle, Marta Coastal Mapping Strategist Alaska Ocean Observing System & Alaska Department of Natural Resources marta.kumle@alaska.gov
Maio, Chris Assistant Professor University of Alaska Fairbanks cvmaio@alaska.edu
Manley, William Research Scientist University of Colorado, INSTAAR william.manley@colorado.edu
Marlow, Ryan UAS Mapping Scientist Alaska Aerial Media Ryan@akaerialmedia.com
Martyn, Parker Regional Inventory Program Manager National Park Service parker_martyn@nps.gov
Marvel, Carrie DPM I Alaska Department of Natural Resources carrie.marvel@alaska.gov
Maune, David Senior Project Manager Dewberry Engineers Inc. DMaune@dewberry.com
McCammon, Molly Executive Director Alaska Ocean Observing System mccammon@aoos.org
McCullough, Adam Alaska Geospatial Program Manager Quantum Spatial amccullough@quantumspatial.com
McPherson, Ronny Coastal Engineer HDR ronald.mcpherson@hdrinc.com
Metzger, Jennifer GIT Specialist Michael Baker International jennifer.gross@mbakerintl.com
Moore, Cindy Hartmann Fish Biologist National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration, NMFS, Alaska Region cindy.hartmann@noaa.gov
Morrow, Kalen ShoreZone Project Manager Coastal and Ocean Resources kalen@coastalandoceans.com
Murphy, Karen Western Alaska LLC Coordinator U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service karen_a_murphy@fws.gov
Newman, Thomas S President TerraSond Limited tnewman@terrasond.com
Nolan, Matt Alaska Coastal Mapping Expert Fairbanks Fodar matt2013@drmattnolan.org
Orange-Posma, Amy Land Surveyor Alaska Department of Natural Resources Division of Mining, Land, and Water amy.orange@alaska.gov
Overbeck, Jacquelyn Coastal Hazards Program Manager Alaska Department of Natural Resources, Division of Geological & Geophysical Surveys jacquelyn.overbeck@alaska.gov
Palmer, Erin GIS Analyst Alaska Department of Natural Resources erin.palmer@alaska.gov
Parker, David Waterways Management Division Chief U.S. Coast Guard David.N.Parker@uscg.mil
Parrish, Christopher Oregon State Christopher.Parrish@oregonstate.edu
Perkins, Rick GIS Manager Sealaska Corporation rick.perkins@sealaska.com
Plivelich, Mike Alaska NHD Steward U.S. Forest Service mtplivelich@alaska.edu
Ravens, Tom Professor of Civil Engineering University of Alaska Anchorage tmravens@alaska.edu
Raynes, Brian Land Surveyor II Alaska Department of Natural Resources brian.raynes@alaska.gov
Reiske, Henry Educator Center for Alaskan Coastal Studies Henry@akcoastalstudies.org
Ridge, David Director, Marine Operations Crowley david.ridge@crowley.com
Robicheau, Neil Geospatial Technical Sales Frontier Precision neilr@frontierprecision.com
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Robinson, Nikita Natural Resource Specialist Alaska Department of Natural Resources Division of Mining, Land, and Water nikita.robinson@alaska.gov
Sanchez, Stuart GIS Analyst BP Exploration Alaska stuart.sanchez@bp.com
Schaefer, Janet Volcanology Section Chief Alaska Division of Geological & Geophysical Surveys - Alaska Volcano Observatory janet.schaefer@alaska.gov
Seitz, Robert Electrical Engineer Artech Engineering, IEEE, MTS rseitzak@aol.com
Seris, David Waterways Management U.S. Coast Guard District 17 David.m.seris@uscg.mil
Shaw, Wendy Civil Engineer - Hydraulics U.S. Army Corps of Engineers wendy.l.shaw@usace.army.mil
Silagi, Michael LT National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration michael.silagi@noaa.gov
Silva, John Moran Environmental jsilva@moranenvironmental.com
Smith, Brittany Natural Resource Specialist Alaska Department of Natural Resources brittany.smith@alaska.gov
Smith, Jeremy Project Manager Kodiak Mapping, Inc jsmith@kodiakmapping.com
Smith, Tim Survey Technician Terrasond Limited tsmith@terrasond.com 
Stein, Dave Geographer, COR National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration Office for Coastal Management dave.stein@noaa.gov
Stoll, Willie Dowl wstoll@dowl.com
Stumpf, Rick Oceanographer National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration NCCOS richard.stumpf@noaa.gov
Sweeney, Con GIS & Remote Sensing Manager Michael Baker International CSweeney@MBakerIntl.com
Thiel, Phillip Senior Vice President Dewberry pthiel@dewberry.com
Unger, Mike Natural Resources Specialist III Alaska Department of Natural Resources/DMLW/Planning mike.unger@alaska.gov
Venator, Sarah Geologist National Park Service Sarah_Venator@nps.gov
Vernlund, Caitlin Alaska Operations Coordinator Quantum Spatial cvernlund@quantumspatial.com
Wander, Jaclyn Civil Engineer II Bristol Engineering Services Corporation jwander@bristol-companies.com
Wang, Caixia Assistant Professor University of Alaska Anchorage cwang12@alaska.edu
Wardwell, Nathan Managing Partner JOA Surveys, LLC nathan@joasurveys.com
Wawrzonek, Rich Sr. GIS Programmer/Analyst Resource Data, Inc. richw@resourcedata.com
Weaver, Anne Environmental Program Specialist Alaska Department of Environmental Conservation anne.weaver@alaska.gov
Westcoast, Lucy Land Administrator Cook Inlet Region Inc. lwestcoast@ciri.com
Wilcox, Laura Port Engineer Vitus Marine laura.wilcox@vitusmarine.com
Williams, Dee AK Region Deputy Director U.S. Geological Survey dmwilliams@usgs.gov
Wilson, Susan President Sustainable Futures Susan.Wilson@SustainableFuturesAK.org
Woods, Ken System Admin Alaska Division of Geological & Geophysical Surveys ken.woods@alaska.gov
Wozencraft, Jennifer JALBTCX Director and National Coastal Mapping Program Manager U.S. Army Corps of Engineers jennifer.m.wozencraft@usace.army.mil
Wright, Brian National Map Liaison U.S. Geological Survey National Geospatial Program bwright@usgs.gov 
Xiao, Ming Associate Professor of Civil Engineering Pennsylvania State University mxiao@engr.psu.edu


